

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			<p>CRLA 268/2018  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Surraya Naj, Advocate, i/b  Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Advocate for the  appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate  General, for the State.</p> <p>(2) Urgency application  (IA/11875/2023) is allowed. List on  21.9.2023.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)  28.8.2023</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--