

S L. N o	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.268 of 2018</p> <p><u>Shri Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Shri Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General assisted by Mr. Rakesh Joshi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>2. Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate seeks adjournment. At his request, list on 30.10.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Manoj K. Tiwari, J.) 21.09.2023</p> <p>PP/SB</p>

