

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-08			<p data-bbox="699 371 957 400"><u>CRLA No.268 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1244 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1114 481"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 593">Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 624 1485 701">Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 732 1485 808">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 24.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 884 911 913">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="991 916 1123 945">10.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1166 884 1481 913">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="699 943 730 972">RV</p>