

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
3D			<p data-bbox="699 376 1023 409"><u>CRLA No. 268 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 414 1294 454"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 459 1153 499"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="686 510 1489 600">Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="686 602 1489 692">Mr. Siddharth Bisht, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="686 694 1489 817">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 25.11.2025 for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="699 949 943 987">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1107 949 1461 987">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="951 985 1102 1014">27.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1014 791 1043">Jitendra</p>