

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-27			<p data-bbox="699 371 957 400"><u>CRLA No.268 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1244 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 443 1185 479"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 524 1485 647">Ms. Anmol Sandhu, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 678 1474 714">Mr. Pankaj Joshi, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="794 745 1461 781">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="699 813 1485 936">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 21.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1014 975 1046">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 1014 1481 1046">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="995 1048 1134 1077">01.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1075 730 1104">RV</p>